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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 1 Women, 100m Surface Open
03.03.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

LM Oberösterreich: AK A (Offen)

1. POETZL, Lara AUT 03 1. Linzer TC 53.14
2. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 55.88 + 2.74
3. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 1:01.51 + 8.37

LM Oberösterreich: AK B

1. TRVAL, Anja AUT 07 1. Linzer TC 55.88
2. FRANK, Hannah AUT 08 1. Linzer TC 1:01.51 + 5.63

International: AK A (Offen)

1. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 46.44
2. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 51.24 + 4.80
3. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 52.40 + 5.96
4. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 56.92 + 10.48
5. BADARNEH, Jood AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 57.17 + 10.73
6. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 57.24 + 10.80
7. NOVOTNI, Sophia AUT 07 SV Baeder 57.97 + 11.53
8. WESELI, Anja AUT 11 SV Baeder 1:02.76 + 16.32
9. ZIVKOVIC, Petra AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:06.42 + 19.98

10. YURDAKUL, Kayra AUT 10 SV Baeder 1:08.10 + 21.66
11. SPAJIC, Nina AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:08.83 + 22.39
12. AHMEDOSKI, Irem AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:09.49 + 23.05
13. CULIK, Ava AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 1:10.75 + 24.31
14. STANOJEVIC, Emma AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:11.70 + 25.26
15. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:15.05 + 28.61
16. ELTELBY, Hannah AUT 14 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:18.90 + 32.46
17. KOLLER, Lisa AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 1:23.87 + 37.43
18. HERMAN, Nora AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 1:25.78 + 39.34
19. BUDNYK, Dariia AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 1:26.63 + 40.19
20. SENCALIS, Alya AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:29.15 + 42.71

International: AK B

1. WOJNAR, Julia AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 46.44
2. GOLGER, Rosina AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 57.24 + 10.80
3. NOVOTNI, Sophia AUT 07 SV Baeder 57.97 + 11.53

International: AK C

1. KURENNAYA, Sofja AUT 09 Finswimming Speedfish 51.24
2. KALTENBACHER, Klara AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 52.40 + 1.16
3. KABINGER, Louise AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 56.92 + 5.68
4. YURDAKUL, Kayra AUT 10 SV Baeder 1:08.10 + 16.86
5. HERMAN, Nora AUT 10 Finswimming Speedfish 1:25.78 + 34.54

International: AK D

1. WESELI, Anja AUT 11 SV Baeder 1:02.76
2. ZIVKOVIC, Petra AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:06.42 + 3.66
3. SPAJIC, Nina AUT 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:08.83 + 6.07
4. AHMEDOSKI, Irem AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:09.49 + 6.73
5. STANOJEVIC, Emma AUT 12 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:11.70 + 8.94
6. SENCALIS, Alya AUT 12 Finswimming Speedfish 1:29.15 + 26.39
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43. Offenen Oberösterreichischen Landesmeisterschaften 2024
Linz, Gugl, 3.3.2024

Event 1, Women, 100m Surface

International: AK E

1. BADARNEH, Jood AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 57.17
2. CULIK, Ava AUT 13 Finswimming Speedfish 1:10.75 + 13.58
3. HEDERVARI, Imola AUT 13 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:15.05 + 17.88
4. ELTELBY, Hannah AUT 14 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:18.90 + 21.73

International: AK F

1. KOLLER, Lisa AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 1:23.87
2. BUDNYK, Dariia AUT 15 Finswimming Speedfish 1:26.63 + 2.76
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